VL-CSI 010-W1  ( Pro Wave series - cubic light )
0-10V67
IK06
OUTDOOR
FEATURES
Fully automated extrusion silicone LED flexible neon, for outdoor and indoor architectural application,
IP67 protection, specially in-feed system and end cap design enable a dot-free alignment of numerous fixtures.
valslighting.com 1

SX - Side + Closed
SPECIFICATION LOGIC
Order example: VL-CSI1010-W-927K-10m-FX
valslighting.com 2
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
65K - 6500K
®
Front, Side, Bottom
IP67 injection-moulded input and end cap
1,300Lm/m(3000K) 1,368Lm/m(4000K) 1,456Lm/m(6500K)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical
Physical
Optical
Temperature Range
Power
Input Voltage
Minimum Length
Width x Height
Body Finish
Bend Direction
Bend Radius
Cable Entry Options
Fixture Connections
LED Type
Lumen Output
Efficacy
Lumen Maintenance
Storage Temperature
Max Ambient Temperature
Min Ambient Temperature
 24VDC
50mm
10mm x 10mm
Premium silicone / white
Vertical (top bending)
100mm
2835 LED
130Lm/W(CRI90, 3000K)
L70B10@54,000 hours
-25℃min, 60℃max
50℃
-25℃
Qty of LED 160LEDs/m
IC Type /
Standard
10W/m
Control Protocol 0-10V or PWM or Dali
Note: Control protocol depends on what kind of power supply will be used.
VL-CSI 010-W1  ( Pro Wave series - cubic light )
R - Red
G - Green
B - Blue
G - Green
O - Orange
valslighting.com 3
BENDING INSTRUCTION
Light emitting side
>280mm
>28 0mm
Light emitting side
Light emitting side
Light emitting sideLight emitting sideLight emitting side
Bending in wave form - vertical
DO NOT bend in curve form - horizontal
DO NOT TWIST
×
√ √ √